 ° Patent male-female linkable design
 ° Seamless & no dark in-line connection
 ° UL ETL TUV SAA approved, DLC listed
 ° 0.8mm aluminum housing for excellent heat
dissipation
 ° Heat protection system with excellent internal
driver
 ° Easy replacement and installation with brackets

82+
Ra
CRI >0.95
Power Factor
IP65
IP LEVEL
LISTINGS
Input Voltage AC100-277V, AC100-240V  50/60Hz CCT 3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K 6000K
6500K
Luminaire Efficacy 110-130LM/W CRI >82
Total harmonic distortion <19% Main Materials Aluminum + PC
LED SMD2835 Cover Frosted or Clear
Working temperature -20°C ~ +50°C Power Factor >0.95
Warranty 5 years IP Rate IP65
SPECIFICATIONS
PQ-LIBL2-15W 15 W 2 ft 1650-1950lm
PQ-LIBL3-25W 25 W 3 ft 2750-3250lm
PQ-LIBL4-30W 30 W 4 ft 3300-3900lm
PQ-LIBL4-40W 40 W 4 ft 4400-5200lm
PQ-LIBL5-40W 40 W 5 ft 4400-5200lm
PQ-LIBL6-44W 44 W 6 ft 4840-5720lm
PQ-LIBL8-60W 60 W 8 ft 6600-7800lm
MODEL POWER LENGTH LUMENS
XX= Color Temperature 31K=3000-3500K 41K=4000-4500K 51K=5000-5500K 61K=6000-6500K
ADD at the end Voltage 120V or 240V
9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca www.power-q.ca